Printing time:10:12

TUESDAY, 23.01.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 3681 |BANFC|SHEIKH J. RAHMATG. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90]|1.90 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
10:45| 3682 |IBANFC|S.RUSSELL FORTIS 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
11:15[12524 TIPL |PARDUBICE ZIZKOV 1.25]5.80(8.00/1.55]|10.5]2.15|37.03.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35|1.271.25|2.20|2.35|13.0|1.60 | 1.70] 1.15| 3.20
11:30[12525/TIPL  [SKALICA BRNO 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.00 | 2.60|1.67 |5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
11:30/ 8603 |[CFR  |SKIVE VENDSYSS. 6.50]4.90|1.35|8.50|1.75]30.0|2.45|3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|7.25 |6.75|2.05|11.0|1.32 | 2.20 | 1.40| 1.47 | 2.50 | 1.18
12:00/8594 |CFR  |SLASK DOMZALE 1.374.60|7.00]1.85|10.5|2.55|32.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.001.62 | 1.45]1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85] 1.30 | 3.50
13:00(11794 PT23P |[FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
13:00/8595|CFR  |MURCIA POLISS.Z. 3.15/3.70|1.95|5.20 | 3.05]9.50 | 5.90 | 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00|1.92 | 6.00 ]| 1.92|2.55|3.15 | 2.15
13:00/8596 |CFR  |LECCZNA BELCHATOW 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70| 2.55| 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
13:30/6303 |ASI K |SYRIA INDIA 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
13:30/6304 |ASI K |AUSTRALIA UZBEKIST. 2.30|2.75|3.45]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80
14:00/8688 |CFR  |DAEJEO.C. BALIUTD 1.30(5.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
14:15/2993 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI ORUBAH 4.10|3.35/1.85]6.50|2.90|12.0|5.60]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.006.25|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.901.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
14:30| 5924 |AZE 1 |GABALA SUMQAYIT 2.40(3.15|2.90|3.90|4.90]7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.10 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
14:50/2994 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL FAISALY 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]|10.0 | 6.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.90 | 5.00|2.40|9.50]1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55|3.30 | 2.15
15:00[12209 ENGD |WATF.M21 CHARL.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90 | 3.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
15:30[12210 ENGD |SH.W.M21 BARNS.M21 2.45|3.702.40|3.60 | 3.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00/ 5305 [TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |ALANYAS. 2.40]3.30|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.009.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.90
16:30/ 3870 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN USM ALGER 4.00|3.35|1.87|6.75|3.00|12.0 | 5.60]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90|2.60 | 10.5| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
17:00(11795PT23P [TORR.M23 GIL V.M23 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.40|7.50 | 8.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
17:00111796/PT23P |[E.AM.M23 SPORT.M23 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.20 | 4.40|2.20|9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
17:00111797|PT23P |BENF.M23 ESTOR.M23 2.30]3.50|2.75|3.60 | 4.40]6.25|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.80 |2.50|1.70 | 5.20|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 | 1.77 | 1.97
17:0011825/PT23P |RIO A.M23 MAFRA M23 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
17:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |QARABAG ARAZ 1.15]7.00|15.0]1.45]|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50|1.22]1.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.75
17:00/6302 |ASI K |IRAN UAE 1.67 3.45|5.20]12.65|9.00|4.70|17.0| 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.25|2.15]|1.77 | 5.60| 3.00 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.20
17:00/ 6305 |ASI K |HONG KONG PALESTINE 5.40/3.70|1.608.00 | 2.40]16.0|3.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.75 | 7.25|2.55|12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.80 | 2.25]3.99 | 1.60
17:30112211|ISR 3 |DIMONA MAC.YAV. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50|2.10| 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
17:45/2995 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL AR.J. 4.10|3.40(1.85]6.50|2.90|13.0|5.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.906.00 |5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.701.90 | 2.50 | 3.70 | 1.97
18:00[12492 BAHLC|AL HADD A'ALI 1.95]3.40(3.60]3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.302.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95| 2.95
18:00(12493 BAHLC|ISA TOWN MUHARRAQ 3.50|3.45|1.97|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.602.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.80|4.10]|2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.90|1.58 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
18:0012505BAHLC|TAD.BURI AL KHAL. 9.00]4.70|1.32|16.0 | 1.85]38.0|2.45|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]13.0 | 12.0| 3.35|19.0|1.40 | 3.10] 1.95|2.15| 5.40 | 1.37
18:00/12506/BAHLC|AHLI MAN. BUSAITEEN 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75]2.50]15.0 | 4.10]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0| 1.65 |4.20|1.75|2.10| 3.70 | 1.62
18:0012507BAHLC|AL SHA.M. AL ITTIF. 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 | 1.85|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
18:00(3871|ALG 1 |KABYLIE EL BAYADH 1.37|4.00|10.0]2.05|20.0|3.10 | 40.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.502.90 | 1.82| 1.67 | 4.50|4.20 | 27.0| 3.00 | 3.20 | 1.77 | 10.5
18:00/ 3872 |ALG 1 |BISKRA BELOUIZD. 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 |4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
18:00/4603 |[HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. LOK.ZAGR. 1.28|5.70|10.5|1.77 | 18.0|2.40 | 60.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.78 | 1.45|1.42 | 3.10| 3.60 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.37 | 6.00
18:00|5241 |GRC C|OFI PANETOL. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.902.65| 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
18:45|8597 |CFR  |TREIBACH KLAGENF. 3.15/4.00|1.87]|4.80|2.70]8.00|4.503.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|3.40|3.45|1.70|5.90|1.52 | 3.90|1.32 | 1.40| 1.85| 1.40
19:00/ 5304 |TUR 1 |PENDIKSP. KASIMPASA 2.35]3.50|2.95|3.70 | 4.80]7.00|9.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]3.20 | 2.70| 1.78 | 5.40]|1.85|7.00 | 1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.25
19:00| 5306 [TUR 1 |BESIKTAS DEMIRSPOR 1.70|3.70 | 5.10|2.55|7.50|4.10 | 15.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.30 | 1.95|1.63 | 4.10|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
19:00/6107 [CANC |GAMBIA CAMEROON 7.00|3.70|1.55[13.0|2.40]30.0|4.10|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]13.0 | 12.0| 3.40 | 14.0]|1.75|5.00|2.30 | 2.85|6.50 | 1.85
19:00/6116 |CANC |GUINEA SENEGAL 3.80|2.80|2.30]|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 7.00 | 5.60|2.60 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.85
19:30/8599 |CFR  [SIMMERIN. PARNDORF 5.00|4.50|1.48]16.50|2.00]15.0/2.90|3.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|5.80|5.30|2.00|8.50]|1.40|2.95|1.40|1.45|2.35|1.25
19:30/ 8689 [CFR  |MIDELFART MARIENL. 1.20/6.75|9.00]1.40|12.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
20:00| 3113 |DEU 3 |LUBECK MUN.1860 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.50 ]| 1.90 | 6.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
20:00| 3114 |DEU 3 |DUISBURG HALLESC. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.45 | 2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:00/3115|DEU 3 |RW ESSEN VICTOR.K. 2.10|3.40|3.20]3.30|5.10|5.80 | 8.50|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.82 | 2.45
20:00| 3116 | DEU 3 |MANNHEIM DINA.DR. 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0|4.60]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
20:00| 3117 DEU 3 |VERL SAARBRU. 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
20:00| 3372 |SWI 1 |YVERDON LUZERN 3.30|3.50|2.15]5.30|3.45]9.50|6.002.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.70 | 4.00|2.00|7.50|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.87
20:00|3374 |SWI 1 |WINTERTH. SERVETTE 3.40|3.50|2.10]5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.70 | 4.00|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.20 | 1.55 | 1.82 | 2.55 | 1.85
20:00| 8600 |CFR |LEOBENDO. HAITZEND. 1.33|5.00|7.00]1.75|10.0|2.40|32.012.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0 |1.55 | 1.72]| 1.20 | 3.10
20:00|8601 |CFR |DUSSE.lIl S.BAUMB. 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40]5.50|8.00|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]2.30 | 2.20| 1.55|4.20|1.65|5.80|1.30| 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.72
21:00{12509|ELC21 |HULL M21 A.VIL.M21 8.00/5.80(1.25110.5|1.52 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52|1.62
21:30{12223/ELDVK|PETERBOR. CRAWLEY 1.5014.30(5.10]2.10|7.00]3.20 | 16.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.402.25|10.5]1.50 | 1.82] 1.40 | 3.00
21:30/ 8690 |WELC |TREFELIN AMMANFORD ]2.95|3.80|2.00]|4.50|2.95|8.00|5.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.25|3.15]|1.70|6.00|1.57 | 4.30|1.32|1.45|1.85|1.52
21:30| 8691 |\WELC |DENBIGH GRESFORD 1.90|3.90|3.15]|2.75|4.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:45111798 ENG 4 MK DONS WIMBLEDON 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.75
21:45111823 ENG 3 |BRIST.R. EXETER 1.75/3.50|4.50[2.75|7.00|4.70| 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0|1.75| 2.15[ 1.70 | 3.45
21:45111824 ENG 3 |OXFORD BARNSLEY 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.806.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.85|1.95 | 2.35
21:45111828 ENG 3 |CHARLTON NORTHAMP. 2.00|3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70 | 9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
21:45[11832|[ENG 3 |WIGAN WYCOMBE 2.75]2.90|2.70|4.60 | 4.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.65
21:45/12218 ENG 3 |BOLTON CHELTENH. 1.4314.10(7.25]2.10|13.0]3.05/28.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.95|18.0]1.95|2.30]1.52| 5.20
21:45[12219 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE (CREWE 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90]|8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|4.20|3.40|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.15
21:45[12220/ENG 4 |BRADFORD SALFORD 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
21:45[12222ENN| |CANVEY FOLKEST. 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.00 |6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.50
21:45[12674 ENG 4 |MANSFIELD SUTTON U. 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.90|16.0]2.60 | 35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 |1.50|1.42 | 3.15|3.10| 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05| 1.35 | 4.90
21:45|2193 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. SOUTHEND 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.501.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.85|5.90|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
21:45|2194 |[ENG 5 |OLDHAM BARNET 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.25
21:45|2196 [ENG 5 |OXFORD C. YORK 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.50 | 3.70| 1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
21:45/2198 |[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |SOLIHULL 2.1513.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 | 8.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00 | 1.55| 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:45|2199 [ENG 5 |FYLDE HALIFAX 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 |6.50| 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
21:45|2203 |ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT BROMLEY 3.15|3.35|2.15]|5.10|3.45]9.00|6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|4.90|3.90|1.95|7.00|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
21:45| 2204 |ENG 5 |DAG & RED DORKING 1.63]3.70(5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85]|1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
21:45| 2205 [ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. EBBSFLEET 2.15|3.30(3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
21:45|2208 |[ENG 5 HARTLEP. KIDDERM. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
21:45| 2209 [ENG 5 |CHESTERF. WOKING 1.23]6.00|10.0/1.62|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.30 |2.70|3.35|19.0]1.93|2.15]1.25|5.10
21:45| 2222 |[ENG6J|TRURO C. YEOVIL 3.30|3.701.90]5.30|3.00]9.50|5.60|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.10 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|1.85|5.30| 1.80 | 2.25|2.85 | 1.95
21:45| 2224 |[ENG6J|TAUNTON WEYMOUTH 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.50|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75]|1.70 | 2.15| 2.40 | 2.40
21:45| 2225 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE BRAINTREE 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.10|5.60 |9.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.30|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.65
21:45| 2228 |[ENG6J |DOVER AT. TONBRIDGE 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 |3.20|11.0 | 6.00| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92 |6.00 | 1.95| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
21:45| 2241 |ENG6J|WESTON BATH CITY 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95| 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
21:45| 2243 ENG6J|WORTHING SLOUGHT. 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.65 | 2.10
21:45| 2244 |ENG6J|HEMEL H. FARNBOR. 2.55|3.35(2.55]14.004.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92 | 2.25 | 2.25
21:45| 2245 |ENG6J|ST.ALBANS HAV.&WAT. 1.9713.70|3.10]3.05|5.005.60 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 4.90| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:45|2246 ENG6J|EASTBOUR. AVELEY 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.75|7.25|1.80|1.80 |3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30]1.92|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.62|1.97|2.30|2.15
21:45|2260 ENG6J|CHIPPENH. TORQUAY 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
21:45| 2261 |[ENG6S BANB.UTD GLOU.CITY 2.5013.25(2.7014.104.40]7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10{3.30|1.92|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
21:45| 2263 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. CURZON 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
21:45| 2276 |ENG6S|PETERB.S. ALFRETON 3.00|3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60|4.20]2.15]9.00]|2.00 |6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95| 2.35
21:45| 2278 |[ENG6S|B.SPART. SCARBORO. 2.70|3.302.45]|4.40|3.90]|8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.40]1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.35|2.15
21:45| 2279 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. SCUNTHOR. 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50]|18.0|4.2011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.50|1.95(2.40|4.40 | 1.72
21:45| 2280 |[ENG6S|BUXTON WARRINGT. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.20 |9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
21:45| 2283 |[ENG6S|CHORLEY CHESTER 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00|1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
21:45| 2288 |[ENG6S RUSHALL HEREFORD 2.75|3.25|2.45]14.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. DORCHEST. 1.40]4.50{6.25]1.90|9.002.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
21:45| 2298 |[ENG7 |TELFORD COAL.TOWN 2.50|3.50|2.5014.00|4.00|7.50|7.50]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
21:45|2302 |ENG6S|SOUTHPORT SPENNYMO. 2.45|3.30(2.70]3.904.40]7.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.35
21:45|2307 ENG6S|SOUTH SH. F.CELTIC 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50|1.92]|1.70 |4.502.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.30
21:45|2310 [ENG6S|BISHOP.S. BRACKLEY 5.40|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50]|18.0|4.20|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.50|7.50]2.75]|12.0|1.72|4.50|1.95|2.40|4.40 | 1.72
21:45| 2311 ENG6S| TAMWORTH BOST.UTD. 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 |1.97|1.75 |4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
21:45|2316 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. PLYMO.P. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.62 | 4.90|1.82 |6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
21:45| 2320 |UKPS |WINCHEST. DIDCOTT. 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
21:45|2321 |ENG7 |STOURBR. ALVECHUR. 1.63]3.90(4.40]2.40|6.25|3.90|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.25|1.82]1.60 | 3.992.20 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
21:45|2324 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. MATLOCK 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.60 |9.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.30|1.72 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.62 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
21:45|2371|SCO 2 |AYR UTD. ARBROATH 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
21:45| 2391 |SCO 3 |STIRLING MONTROSE 2.40]3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
21:45|2403 |SCO1 |HEARTS DUNDEE 1.75]3.50|5.002.75|7.75]5.10 | 16.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.45]1.85 | 4.30
21:45|4141 |PT CL |BRAGA SPORTING 4.30]3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85|11.04.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|5.80|5.30|2.25|10.0|1.67 |4.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 |2.90 | 1.70
21:45| 5101 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE AUXERRE 3.20|3.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20|4.30|2.20|8.50|1.92|6.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.10
21:45/5102 |FRA 2 |DUNKERQ. AJACCIO 2.90|3.00|2.70]5.00|4.60]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40 |8.50|2.10 |2.90 | 3.30 | 3.10
21:45|5103 |FRA 2 |GUINGAMP RODEZ 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.50]6.25|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.60|2.70]1.95|6.25]|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60|2.25| 3.70
21:45/5104 |FRA 2 |PAU ST.ETIEN. 2.85|3.35|/2.50]|4.70|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.00]|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.25
21:45|5105 |FRA 2 |LAVAL PARIS 2.45|3.10|3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.80|3.50|2.25|7.50]|2.40|10.0|2.00 |2.85|2.70 | 3.40
21:45/5106 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX VALENCI. 1.53|4.00|6.75]2.35|12.0|3.90|28.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85]|2.55|1.87|1.68 | 4.20| 3.15| 13.0|2.00 | 2.45] 1.70 | 5.40
21:45/5107 |FRA 2 |[CONCARN. TROYES 2.50|3.35|/2.85]|4.10|4.70]8.00|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.20|3.35|1.95|7.00|2.10|7.50|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.60
21:45|5108 |FRA 2 |BASTIA CAEN 2.50|3.15|3.0014.20|5.10]8.50|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40|10.0|1.97 |2.75|2.75 | 3.20
21:45|5109 |FRA 2 |ANGERS QUEVILLY 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.35|5.70]|6.25|12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75]1.90 | 6.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.40
21:45/5110 |[FRA 2 |AMIENS ANNECY 2.15/3.30|3.50|3.50|5.90]7.0011.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.55 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.50
22:00[11833 ENG 3 |READING DERBY 4.00|3.45(1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80]2.20 |9.00|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95]2.80|1.70
22:0012213 OGSA |BOLIV.M23 BRAZ.M23 13.0(7.50(1.15]22.0|1.40|65.0|1.90|3.20(1.30 | 1.73|1.80|16.0 | 14.013.25 | 19.0|1.25|2.15|1.90 | 2.00 | 4.90 | 1.13
22:00| 2031 |[ENGLK CHELSEA MIDDLESB. (0:1) 1.2815.90(9.501.70|17.012.30 | 55.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 3.10 | 17.0 | 1.75| 1.97 | 1.25 | 4.40
22:00{2210 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. ROCHDALE 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.60 |2.10]1.67 | 4.502.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 2.80
22:00| 6112 |CANC |MAURITAN. ALGERIA 10.04.80(1.35]19.0|1.95|45.0/2.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|18.0|18.0|3.70 | 23.0| 1.58 | 3.80 | 2.45|2.75|7.75| 1.57
22:00/ 6113 |[CANC |ANGOLA BURKIN.F. 3.50|2.80|2.40]5.60|4.00]10.5|8.501.38|2.80|5.40|3.90|6.50|5.40]2.50|10.0]|2.30|7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
22:15(12828/S.Ma1 |MURATA LIBERTAS 1.5813.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
22:15[12829/S.Ma1 |COSMOS FOLGORE 1.4214.30(7.00/1.98|12.0/2.80|30.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|1.55]1.50 |3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]1.40|4.20
22:30| 4073 |ESP C |CELTA SOCIEDAD 3.30/3.10|2.35|5.80|3.90]|10.5/8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]6.75 | 5.40|2.60 | 10.0]| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.90
22:30| 8604 |UR2PF|REMPLA J. JUVEN.L.P 2.20|3.05|3.35]|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
23:30/ 1379 |PRY 1 |[NACION.A. CABALLERO 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.85|2.05]|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55]1.80 | 4.80
00:30| 1555 |BRPA |MIRASSOL SAO PAULO 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]|11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00]2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
01:15/1571 |BRABA|ITABUNA BAJAF. 245|3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
01:30/1380 |PRY 1 |TACUARY OLIMPIA 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.67
02:30| 1557 |BRPA |AGUA SAN. BOTAF.SP 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:05|1725 [MEX 2 |OAXACA CIMARRON. 2.85|3.302.35)|4.703.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 |6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
04:00/1787 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. MUNIC.GR. 1.4814.10(6.25]2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.62]|1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.80
05:05|1726 |MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ TEPATITL. 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00]|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35




